
 
INTERNATIONAL AIRCRAFT MATERIALS FIRE TEST WORKING GROUP MEETING ATTENDEES 

July 12-13, 2004 
Hosted by Lantal Textiles, Zurich, Switzerland 

  NAME    COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS
Fred Jameson   

 
 

Jameson Technologies 333 Washington  
#344 
Marina Del Rey, CA 

310-821-4401  858-777-3544 FJameson@JamesonTech
.com 

Paul Brown 
 
 

“    “ “ “ Pbrown@JamesonTech.c
om 

Tim Marker 
 

FAA Tech Center Bldg. 275 
Atlantic City Int’l Airport, NJ 
08405 

609-485-6469  609-485-5580 Tim.Marker@faa.gov 
 

Ethel Dawson 
 
 

Accufleet Int’l 777 Benmar 
Suite 450 
Houston, TX 77060 

281-999-8800 
Ext. 160 

281-999-0055 Edawson.lab@Accufleet.c
om 

Martin Spencer 
 
 

Marlin Engineering PO Box 29768 
Bellingham, WA 98228 

360-305-0139  360-671-7543 mspencer@marlinenginee
ring.com 

Daniel Slaton 
 
 

Boeing Material & 
Process Technology 

Seattle, WA 425-234-3900 425-237-0052 Daniel.B.Slaton@Boeing.c
om 

Brian Joyal 
 
 

E-A-R Specialty 
Composites 

7911 Zionsville Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 

317-692-3094  317-692-3111 Brian_Joyal@AEARO.com 

Mike Parin 
 

Damping Technologies 
Inc. 

12970 McKinley Hwy. 
Mishawaka, IN 46545 

574-258-7916  574-258-7911 mikep@damping.com 
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Jim Peterson 
 

Boeing     M/C 73-48
Boeing Company 
Seattle, WA 98124 

425-237-8243 425-237-0052 James.M.Peterson@boein
g.com 

Lana Berry 
 
 

Boeing     M/C 73-48
The Boeing Company 
Seattle, WA 98124 

425-234-3942 425-237-0052 lana.b.berry@boeing.com 

Tom Tompkins 
 

3M     3M Center
Bldg. 207-15-23 
St. Paul, MN 55125 

651-736-3250 651-733-0221 TLTompkins@3M.com 
 

Terry Hill 
 

DuPont 2106 222 Pl., NE 
Sammamish, WA 98074 

425-868-0662  425-868-8170 Terence.M.Hill@USA.DuP
ont.com 

Hilde Roekens-
Guibert 
 

DuPont 137 rue de l’Universite 
F 75334 Paris Cedex 
France 

33 232 54 1844 33 232 54 5657 hilde.roekens@fra.dupont.
com 

Chris Bresciano 
 

Boeing     M/C OH-LA
Seattle, WA 98124 

425-342-6260 425-965-8332 Christopher.A.Bresciano@
boeing.com 

Sadaaki Suzuki 
 

Jamco  1-100 Takamatsu
Tachhena Tokyo 
190-0011 Japan 

81 425 28 1608 81 425 27 8097 s.suzuki@jamco.co.jp 

Tim Owen 
 

Dalton Lucerne Rare 
Fibres Ltd. 

The Homestead Farm, 
Bakestonedale Road 
Pott Shrigley 
Macclesfield, Cheshire, UK 

44 1625 572 381 Same as phone timowen.cognito@virgin.n
et 
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Joyce Dalton 
 

Dalton Lucerne Rare 
Fibres Ltd 

        

Khang Tran 
 

Mexmil 2865 South Pullman Street 
CA 92705 

949-250-4999  949-250-4556 Khang.Tran@mexmil.com 

Bob Honore 
 

Aplix, Inc. 12300 Steele Creek Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28273 

805-529-5727  805-529-3978 Bhonore@AplixInc.com 
 

Joerg 
Marquardsen 
 

Luftfahrt Bundesamt Hermann-Blenk-Str. 26 
D-38108 Braunschweig 
Germany 

49 531 2355 411 49 531 2355 720 Joerg.Marquardsen@LBA.
De 

Ingo Weichert 
 

Airbus   Kreetslag 10
21 129 Hamburg, Germany 

49 40 743 75 624 49 40 743 74 716 ingo.weichert@airbus.com 

Theo Klems 
 

Airbus 1 Rond Point H. Bellonte 
31707 Blagnac, France 

33 56193 4905 33 56193 3082 theo.klems@airbus.com 

Peter Short 
 

British Airways NW Bay 2 TBCS, 
PO Box 10, LHR, 
Hounslow, TW6 2JA, UK 

44 208 513 3710 44 208-513-3734 Peter.J.Short@britishairwa
ys.com 

Tim Wright 
 

Senior Aerospace Adlington Ind. Estate 
Maccesfield, Cheshire, UK, 
SK10 4NL 

44 1625 870700 44 1625 879472 twright@bwt.co.uk 
 

Rob Ayerst Senior Aerospace BWT “ 44 1625 870 757 “ rayerst@bwt.co.uk 
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Marc Pauwels   

 
 

Europlasma NV De Bruwaan 5/D 
9700 Oudenaarde Belgium 

32 055 3022 05 32 055 31 87 53 Marc.Pauwels@Europlas
ma.be 

Paul Lippens 
 
 

Europlasma NV De Bruwaan 5/D 
B-9700 Oudenaarde 
Belgium 

“  “ Pbrown@JamesonTech.c
om 

Scott Campbell 
 

C&D 5701 Bolsa Avenue 
Huntington Beach, CA  

714-934-0002  609-485-5580 Scott.Campbell@CDAER
O.com 
 

Jean-Francois 
Petit 
 

Airbus 1, rond point Maurice 
Bellonte 
31707 Blagnac, France 

33 5 61 93 38 38 33 5 61 93 31 55 Jean-
francois.petit@airbus.com 

Anne Mansuet 
 

CEAT 47 rue Saint Jean 
31131 Balma, France 

33 5 62 57 53 86 33 5 62 57 50 32 anne.mansuet@dga.defen
se.gouv.fr 

Pat Cahill 
 

FAATC AAR-440, Bldg. 203 
Atlantic City Int’l Airport, NJ 
08405 

609-485-6571  609-646-5229 Patricia.Cahill@faa.gov 

Lutz Polozek 
 

Wulfmeyer Aircraft 
Interiors 

Frankenrign/5  
30855 Laugenhogen, 
Germany 

49 511 740 7617 49 511 740 7666 L.Polozek@wulfmeyer.co
m 

Igna van der 
Weide 
 

Zotefoams plc 675 Mitcham Road 
Croydon 
CRG 3AL Croydon, UK 

44 208 6641600 44 208 6641616 IVW@zotefoams.com 
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Bradlee 
Gustavesen 

 
 

Chase Coating & 
Laminating (Facile) 

1 Goya Drive 
Goya Corporate Park 
Webster, MA 01570 

508-949-6006 Ext. 
302 

508-949-6117 bgustavesen@chasecorp.
com 

Randy Rundhaug 
 

Boyd Corporation 6136 NE 87th Avenue 
Portland, OR 

425-603-9653  425-650-9929 rrundbhaug@boydcorp.co
m 

Dan Trahan 
 

Inspec Foams, Inc. 101 E. Park Blvd. 
#201 
Plano, TX 75074 

972-461-8029  972-516-0624 dan.trahan@degussa.com 
 

Susahn Briggs 
 

The Boeing Company MC 73-46 
Seattle, WA 98124 

425-237-9376  425-237-0052 Susahn.c.briggs@boeing.c
om 

Bernd Muller 
 

DLR (German 
Aerospace) 

Lindes Hohe 
51147 Koln, Germany 

49 2203 601 2168 49 2203 64395 bernd.f.mueller@dlr.de 

Dana Haukap 
 
 

The Boeing Company MC OW-RL 
Seattle, WA 98124 

425-342-3947  425-342-3019 dana.m.haukap@boeing.c
om 

Randy Smith 
 

Boeing PO Box 3707 
MC 02-JX 
Seattle, WA 98124 

425-342-6679   randall.s.smith@boeing.co
m 

Pop Seniwong 
 

Northwest Airlines 7500 Airline Drive 
M/S: 8911 
Minneapolis, MN 55044 

612-727-7070   nanopadol.seniwong@nw
a.com 
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Bill Haywood   

 
 

Flexfab 1699 W. M-43 Highway 
Hastings, MI 49058 

269-945-3533 Ext. 
323 

269-945-4802 bhaywood@flexfab.com 

Alexandre Croteau 
 
 

Daher Crotellier 
Aerotehnologies 

23, Route de Tours 
St. Julien-de-Chedon 
41400 Mont Richard, 
France 

33 2 5471 1212 33 2 5471 1201 acroteau@sympatico.ca 

Douglas A. 
Swoope 
 

Flexfab, LLC 1699 W. M-43 Highway 
Hastings, MI 49058 

269-945-3533 Ext. 
218 

269-945-4802 dswoope@flexfab.com 
 

Detlef Bumann 
 

Degussa Roehm Kirschenallee 
Darmstadt, Germany 

49 6151 18 3697 49 6151 18 84 
3697 

detlef.bumann@degussa.c
om 

Marie Schmidt 
 

Solvay Adv. Polymers Ross Str. P6 
40476  
Germany 

49 211 513 5900 49 211 513 59010 marie.schmidt@solvay.co
m 

Tatjana Stecenko 
 

Mti/Polyfab 7631 Pacific Circle 
Mississauga, Ontario 
Canada 

905-564-9700   tatjanas@polyfab.ca 

Jim Clyne 
 

Orcon Corporation 14040 NE 8th Street 
Suite 221 
Bellevue, WA 98007 

425-401-9350  425-401-9430 Jim.Clyne@orcon.com 

Dieter Funke 
 

Aplix GmbH Seydel Str. 28 
10117 Berlin, Germany 

49 30 2756 0783 49 30 27 866 24 crosstrade@atcor.de 
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Arnaud Portet   
 
 

Aplix SA 2A Les LePaundieres Nord 
RN23 
F44850 Le Cellier, France 

33 22 822 00 00 33 228 22 0109 a.portet@aplix.fr 

Jean-Christophe 
Simon 
 

Aplix SA “ 33 5 56 42 26 87   j.simon@aplix.fr 

Andreas Dorny 
 

Airbus Bremen, Germany 49 42 1 538 5735  andreas.dorny@airbus.co
m 
 

Bernd Menken 
 

Airbus     Germany Bernd.Menken@airbus.co
m 

Heinz-Peter Busch 
 

Airbus Germany 49 421 538 4295   heinz-
peter.busch@airbus.com 

Thomas Zysk 
 

Boeing PO Box 3707 M/C: CW1-40 
Seattle, WA 98124 

509-623-8556   thomas.j.zysk@boeing.co
m 

Jon Green 
 

Akro Fireguard 9001 Rosehill Road 
Lenexa, KS 66215 

913-888-7172   jongreen@akrofire.com 

Jack Williams 
 

Johns Manville Canada House 
272 Field End Road 
Eastcote Ruislip, HA4 9NA 
UK 

44 7785 360 744 44 208 866 4650 jac@jwilliams.co.uk 
 

 

Page  7 

mailto:a.portet@aplix.fr
mailto:Pbrown@JamesonTech.com
mailto:Tim.Marker@faa.gov
mailto:Tim.Marker@faa.gov
mailto:Bernd.Menken@airbus.com
mailto:Bernd.Menken@airbus.com
mailto:mspencer@marlinengineering.com
mailto:mspencer@marlinengineering.com
mailto:Daniel.B.Slaton@Boeing.com
mailto:Daniel.B.Slaton@Boeing.com
mailto:Brian_Joyal@AEARO.com
mailto:mikep@damping.com


 

INTERNATIONAL AIRCRAFT MATERIALS FIRE TEST WORKING GROUP MEETING ATTENDEES 
July 12-13, 2004 

Hosted by Lantal Textiles, Zurich, Switzerland 
  NAME    COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS

Beth McGee   
 
 

Boeing-Long Beach 
Division 

3855 Lakewood Blvd. 
M/C: D083-0058 
Long Beach, CA 90846 

714-964-8298  714-964-8298 Beth.E.McGee@boeing.co
m 

Leonard John 
 

Bombardier Aerospace 1 Garratt Blvd. 
Downsview, Ontario 
M3K LYS Canada 

416-375-3329  416-373-5003 ljohn@dehavilland.ca 

Peter Grethe 
 

Jet Aviation Basel Jet Aviation AG 
PO Box 214 
CH 4030 Basel Airport, 
Switzerland 

58 158 4881 58 158 4993 peter.grether@jetaviation.
ch 
 

Klaus Tibi 
 

Jet Aviation – Basel Jet Aviation AG 
PO Box 214 
CH 4030 Basel Airport, 
Switzerland 

58 158 4815 58 158 4393 Klaus.tibi@jetaviation.ch 

Claude Lewis 
 

Transport Canada Tower C 
Place de Ville 
330 Sparks Street 
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada 

613-990-5906  613-996-9178 lewisc@tc.gc.ca 

Keemeus Meyer 
 

High Tech Materials Freigut Str. 22 
CH 8002 Zurich, 
Switzerland 

41 1 280 32 32 41 1 280 3233   

Heiko Nuessel 
 

Lantal Textiles  Dorfgasse 5 
4901 Langenthal, 
Switzerland 

41 62 91672 07 41 62 923 2532 heiko.nuessel@lantal.ch 

 Dick Hill 
 

FAATC BLdg. 287, AAR-440 
Atlantic City Int’l Airport, NJ 
08405 

609-485-5997   609-646-5229 richard.hill@faa.gov
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Bernd  Albert 
 
 

Lufthansa Technik Rhein Main Airport 
60546 Frankfurt, Germany 

49 69 696 89411 49 69 696 89490 Bernd.Albert@LHT.DLH.D
E 

Marco 
Niederkleine 
 

Lufthansa Technik AG Weg beim Jaeger 193 
Hamburg, 22335 
Germany 

49 40 50 70 2382 49 40 50 70 2131 Marco.Neiderkleine@lht.dl
h.de 

Jim Davis 
 

Accufleet 777 Benmar #450 
Houston, TX 77060 

281-999-8800  281-999-9066 Jdavis@accufleet.com 
 

Stephen Winn 
 
 

The Govmark 
Organization Inc. 

96 D Allen Boulevard 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 

631-293-8944  631-293-8956 Swinn@Govmark.com 

Becky Wulliman 
 

Johns Manville 717 17th St. 
Denver, CO 80202 

303-978-3941  303-978=2746 wulliman@jm.com 

Thomas Geyer 
 

Inspec Foams/Degussa 2, allee de Moulin de 
Migneaux 
91370 Verrieres le Buisson 
France 

33 1 69 75 21 34 33 1 69 75 21 35 Thomas.Geyer@degussa.
com 

Bob Pliskin 
 

Bradford Industries 1857 Middlessex Street 
Lowell, MA 01851 

978-459-4100 Ext. 
122 

  Pliskin@brandfordind.com 

Mauro Cresta de 
Barros Dolinsky 
 

EMBRAER Rua Brigadeiro Faria Lima, 
2170 
Sao Jose dos Campos, SP, 
12227-901, Brasil 

55 12 3927 4155 55 12 3927 2723 mauro.dolinsky@embraer.
br 
 

George Danker Consultant 26600 W. 106 Terrace 
Olathe, KS 66061 

   gjdanker@comcast.net
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